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Independent School District No. 89 of Oklahoma County, OK - Oklahoma City Public Schools (OKCPS) 

 
Unless changed in accordance with the Open Meeting Act, all regular OKCPS Board meetings will be held as follows: 

Date Time Purpose Location 

Monday, January 23 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, February 13 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, February 27 
5:00 pm 

5:30 p.m. 
Work Session 

Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Meeting time changed to 5pm … No change to date or location 

Monday, March 6 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, March 27 5:30 p.m. Work Session 
Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

 This meeting was cancelled 

Monday, April 10 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, April 24 5:30 p.m. Work Session 
Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

 This meeting was cancelled 

Monday, May 8 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, June 5 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, June 26 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, July 17 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, August 21 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, August 28 5:30 p.m. Work Session Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, September 11 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, September 25 5:30 p.m. Work Session Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, October 23 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, November 6 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, November 13 5:30 p.m. Work Session Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

Monday, December 4 5:30 p.m. Business Meeting Great Room, Clara Luper Center, 615 N. Classen, OKC, OK 73106 

 


